

Pavers Proposal						
Bennet 2024 Street Improvements						
7/3/2024						
Area	NDOT Item #	Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Cottonwood		Mobilization	1	EA	\$840.00	\$840.00
		2" Asphalt Milling	851	SY	\$3.00	\$2,553.00
		4" Asphalt Base Removal	255	SY	\$7.75	\$1,976.25
		4" Asphaltic Concrete Base, Type SPR	58.75	TN	\$120.00	\$7,050.00
		2" Asphaltic Concrete Overlay, Type SPR	100.88	TN	\$105.00	\$10,592.40
						\$23,011.65
Van Buren (Cotton -Dog)		Mobilization	1	EA	\$840.00	\$840.00
		2" Asphalt Milling	684	SY	\$3.00	\$2,052.00
		4" Asphalt Base Removal	342	SY	\$7.75	\$2,650.50
		4" Asphaltic Concrete Base, Type SPR	78.69	TN	\$120.00	\$9,442.80
		2" Asphaltic Concrete Overlay, Type SPR	81.08	TN	\$105.00	\$8,513.40
						\$23,498.70
Van Buren (Dog-Elm)		Mobilization	1	EA	\$840.00	\$840.00
		2" Asphalt Milling	839	SY	\$3.00	\$2,517.00
		4" Asphalt Base Removal	419	SY	\$7.75	\$3,247.25
		4" Asphaltic Concrete Base, Type SPR	96.55	TN	\$120.00	\$11,586.00
		2" Asphaltic Concrete Overlay, Type SPR	99.47	TN	\$105.00	\$10,444.35
						\$28,634.60
Park Vicinity		Mobilization	1	EA	\$840.00	\$840.00
		2" Asphalt Milling (Van Buren)	570	SY	\$3.00	\$1,710.00
		4" Asphalt Base Removal (Van Buren)	114	SY	\$7.75	\$883.50
		4" Asphaltic Concrete Base, Type SPR (Van Buren)	26.24	TN	\$120.00	\$3,148.80
		2" Asphaltic Concrete Overlay, Type SPR (Van Buren)	67.59	TN	\$105.00	\$7,096.95
		6" Asphalt Removal (Fir)	61	SY	\$9.30	\$567.30
		6" Asphaltic Concrete Base, Type SPR (Fir)	21.43	TN	\$120.00	\$2,571.60
						\$16,818.15
Concrete Repairs		Mobilization	1	EA	\$840.00	\$840.00
		Remove 7" Concrete Pavement (Tallgrass Cir)	55	SY	\$13.00	\$715.00
		7" Concrete Pavement (Tallgrass Cir)	55	SY	\$95.50	\$5,252.50
		Remove 7" Concrete Pavement (Hackberry)	43	SY	\$13.00	\$559.00
		7" Concrete Pavement (Hackberry)	43	SY	\$95.50	\$4,106.50
		Remove & Replace Curb and Gutter (Hackberry)	20	LF	\$71.00	\$1,420.00
						\$12,893.00

Cather & Sons Proposal							
Bennet 2024 Street Improvements							
7/3/2024							
Area	NDOT Item #	Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost	
Cottonwood		2" Asphalt Milling	851	SY	\$4.32	\$3,676.32	\$24,277.93
		4" Asphalt Base Removal	255	SY	\$15.00	\$3,825.00	
		4" Asphaltic Concrete Base, Type SPR	58.75	TN	\$119.00	\$6,991.25	
		2" Asphaltic Concrete Overlay, Type SPR	100.88	TN	\$97.00	\$9,785.36	
Van Buren (Cotton -Dog)		2" Asphalt Milling	684	SY	\$4.32	\$2,954.88	\$25,313.75
		4" Asphalt Base Removal	342	SY	\$15.00	\$5,130.00	
		4" Asphaltic Concrete Base, Type SPR	78.69	TN	\$119.00	\$9,364.11	
		2" Asphaltic Concrete Overlay, Type SPR	81.08	TN	\$97.00	\$7,864.76	
Van Buren (Dog-Elm)		2" Asphalt Milling	839	SY	\$4.32	\$3,624.48	\$31,047.52
		4" Asphalt Base Removal	419	SY	\$15.00	\$6,285.00	
		4" Asphaltic Concrete Base, Type SPR	96.55	TN	\$119.00	\$11,489.45	
		2" Asphaltic Concrete Overlay, Type SPR	99.47	TN	\$97.00	\$9,648.59	
Park Vicinity		2" Asphalt Milling (Van Buren)	570	SY	\$4.32	\$2,462.40	\$17,773.86
		4" Asphalt Base Removal (Van Buren)	114	SY	\$15.00	\$1,710.00	
		4" Asphaltic Concrete Base, Type SPR (Van Buren)	26.24	TN	\$119.00	\$3,122.56	
		2" Asphaltic Concrete Overlay, Type SPR (Van Buren)	67.59	TN	\$97.00	\$6,556.23	
		6" Asphalt Removal (Fir)	61	SY	\$22.50	\$1,372.50	
		6" Asphaltic Concrete Base, Type SPR (Fir)	21.43	TN	\$119.00	\$2,550.17	
Concrete Repairs		Remove 7" Concrete Pavement (Tallgrass Cir)	55	SY	\$20.00	\$1,100.00	\$17,138.00
		7" Concrete Pavement (Tallgrass Cir)	55	SY	\$141.00	\$7,755.00	
		Remove 7" Concrete Pavement (Hackberry)	43	SY	\$20.00	\$860.00	
		7" Concrete Pavement (Hackberry)	43	SY	\$141.00	\$6,063.00	
		Remove & Replace Curb and Gutter (Hackberry)	20	LF	\$68.00	\$1,360.00	